Anderson County, KS
Well: Zastrow 42-HP
Lease Owner: Haas Petroleum

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:
9/10/2013

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
21 Soil-Clay 21
17 Shale 38
27 Lime 65
17 Shale 82
2 Lime 84
52 Shale 136
11 Lime 147
8 Shale 155
36 Lime 191
6 Shale 197
21 Lime 218
4 Shale 222
23 Lime 245
3 Shale 248
4 Lime 252
5 Sandy Shale 257
18 Shale 275
11 Sandy Shale 286
7 Sand 293
14 Sandy Shale 307
59 Shale 376
6 Sand 382
5 Sandy Shale 387
24 Shale 411
2 Lime 413
5 Shale 418
2 Lime 420
8 Shale 426
9 Lime 435
8 Shale 443
5 Sand 448
8 Sandy Shale 456
3 Shale 459
7 Sandy Shale 466
5 Sand 471
6 Sandy Shale A77
5 Shale 482
2 Coal 484
4 Shale 488
6 Lime 494
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4 Shale 498
5 Lime 503
5 Shale 508
3 Lime 511
23 Shale 534
11 Lime 545
21 Shale 566
3 Lime 569
12 Shale 581
3 Lime 584
11 Shale 595
4 Sand 599
6 Sandy Shale 605
32 Shale 637
3 Broken Sand 645
4 Sandy Shale 649
37 Shale 686
14 Sand 699
1 Broken Sand 700
3 Broken Sand 703
3 Sand 706
1 Broken Sand 707
5 Sand 712
1 Sand 713
1 Sand 714
1 Broken Sand 715
3 Sandy Shale 718
4 Sand 722
10 Sandy Shale 732
9 Shale 741
4 Sand 745
35 Shale 780-TD
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